ARREZNMDFETE EITE 05Gr 2020/9/21
TWIN RING MOTEGI
OTEG wEE
Road Course(4,801m)
Pos No N T Best Ti L G Top
os No Name ype est Time ap ap Km/h
1 88 *toBL-U) XR100 2'43.444 3721 136.364
2 39 39 ape100 2'47.847 6/16 4403 4403 132678
3 53 HLLNWAIBTIITIT FDIRAZ APE 249.063 14/20 5619 1216 125436
4 32 SRTT APE100 2'50.608 7/17 7164 1545  123.995
5 30 BRE2 NSF100 2'52.593 8/9 9149 1985 125581
6 47 HABHRE KSR110 2'53.054 8/9 9610 0461  123.995
7 51 AS.MO1 47 254744  19/20 11.300 1.690  126.168
8 54 NAL—YUIWITHEMER APE100 2'55.129 5/8 11685 0385  132.841
9 20 DCR2020 GROM 2'55.643 4/9 12199 0514  120.941
10 40 BRE HRCGROM 2'56.379 3/7 12935 0736  120.133
11 21 NT-Bum NSF100 2'57.051 4710 13.607 0672  124.567
12 3 $EHEBR&INYA-2 HRC GROM 2'57.277 8/10 13.833 0226  118.681
13 4 $EHEZUSA HRC GROM 2'57.299 9/10 13.855 0022  120.670
14 50 BLLWAIEBTIITT EDARAZ APE 2'59.021  18/19 15577 1.722 120267
15 77 A+L-yuh5—h GROM 2'59.264  14/14 15820 0243  119.469
16 62 MOTOXEA3EH: 7 2'59.680 7/15 16236 0416  123.288
17 61 MOTOXZA2EH XR100 2'59.923 5/5 16.479 0243  124.855
18 16 TOTAL DREAMS50 3'00.736 414 17202 0813  122.867
19 17 (FHEEIHBEIRSMEEF-LFE—F GROM 300.737  19/19 17.293 0.001  115.016
20 1 #/ZQ GROM 301194  19/20 17.750 0457  117.904
21 27 Kb—yuh+a HRC GROM 3'01.219 8/19 17.775 0025  119.205
22 12 EEBL-UUF-LA GROM 301.814  18/19 18370 0595  118.033
23 68 IRT 47 302.954 13/19 19510 1.140  120.805
24 81 AFL-Yu5'F-L GROM 303265 18/18 19821 0311  116.883
25 49 HLUN(IBTISITT BEARAVZ GROM 304.017  14/20 20573 0752  116.129
26 45 G-Thunder NSF NSF100 3'06.167 9/9 22723 2150  112.383
27 66 ZERO NEXT XR100 3'06.269 5/6 22825 0102  112.617
28 5 Team Wood Eight HRC GROM 3'06.512 8/18 23.068 0243 112,500
29 85 Rundk-Typer-| HRC GROM 3'07.026 4716 23582 0514  113.804
30 43 G-Thunder 22 Z125PRO 307.696  12/13 24252 0670  116.505
31 73 DCR2020 NSF100 3'08.264 3/5 24820 0568  116.254
32 29 &zlzo<d NSF100 3'08.383 5/19 24939 0119  114.407
33 15 BEboA KSR110 308.467  13/13 25023 0.084 115139
34 28 Team10V y'Ok 3'08.873 6/17 25429 0406  114.407
35 42 G-Thunder Z1 Z125PRO 314020 10/10 30576 5147  111.801
36 48 LADYBIRD 92 GROM 3'14.752 5/10 31308 0732  114.044
37 52 AS.MO02 NSF100 315033  18/18 31589 0281  114.804
38 33 SRTT2 APE100 317.966  10/10 34522 2933  109.645
39 55 WARL-YUSWITHE—LR'N (h— NSF100 3'20.846  10/10 37.402 2.880  114.286
40 84 THALENIME NSF100 3'22.705 6/17 39261 1859  112.266
41 69 F-LTRLIZ KSR110 323.087 12/14 39643 0382 105779




